## AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 118-11

## OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA

- Page 11, line 14, strike "4,000,000,000" and insert "3,800,000,000".
- Page 11, line 15, strike "4,000,000,000" and insert "3,800,000,000".
- Page 11, line 16, strike "4,000,000,000" and insert "3,800,000,000".
- Page 11, line 17, strike "4,000,000,000" and insert "3,800,000,000".
- Page 11, line 18, strike "4,000,000,000" and insert "3,800,000,000".
- Page 12, line 24, strike "12,730,000,000" and insert "12,037,000,000".
- Page 12, line 25, strike "13,035,000,000" and insert "12,337,000,000".
- Page 13, line 1, strike "13,334,000,000" and insert "12,637,000,000".

Page 13, line 3, strike "13,640,000,000" and insert "12,937,000,000".

Page 13, line 5, strike "13,954,000,000" and insert "13,237,000,000".

Page 818, line 1, strike "255,130,000" and insert "220,000,000".

Page 818, line 2, strike "261,000,000" and insert "223,000,000".

Page 818, line 3, strike "267,000,000" and insert "226,000,000".

Page 818, line 4, strike "273,000,000" and insert "229,000,000".

Page 818, line 5, strike "279,000,000" and insert "232,000,000".

